
BLOCK 2 LOT 5
IN OR 1424/319
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

MOORE LIVING TRUST
C/O LISA GRADY, 456 35TH ST
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA 90266

46-3N-28-5480-0002-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

509,168
6,771

142,500
658,439
125,551
532,888

0
532,888
658,439

0

633,079

1424/0319 6/28/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE DON F & GAIL O

MOORE DONALD F & GA

1316/1315 5/11/2005 WD Q I 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WYCKOFF RAYMOND W & P

MOORE DON F & GAIL 
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R181164 REPAIR/RRF 17,298 02/01/2018

HX Base Yr

96150 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,478 105.2940 166.36 578,600 1995 2000 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2968

BAS 1,858 100 1995 1,858 272,005

FGR 660 55 1995 363 53,142

FOP 219 30 1995 66 9,662

FSP 193 40 2017 77 11,273

FUS 1,110 100 1995 1,110 162,501

STR 44 10 2006 4 585

4,084 3,478 509,168

FGR=[YR=1995] W32 FSP=[YR=2017] N15 W20 S7 E11  D3 R3  S5 E6
$BAS=[YR=1995] W6 N5  L3 U3  W11 N7 W32 S19 E6 S19
FOP=[YR=1995] S14 E7 STR=[YR=2006]  S4 E11 N4 W11$ E18 N9 W7
S3 W12 N8 W6 $ E6 S8 E12 N3 E21 N12 E11 N9 W4 N7$ S7 E4 S13
E4 S3 E24 N23 $ PTR= N10 W105 FUS=[YR=1995]  W14 S12 W25 S19
E6 S8 E12 N3 E21 N36$ E105 S10$ .
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 76 1,520

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 4,080

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 183.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 366

4 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 19 0 76.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 413

5 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 18 0 72.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 392

6,771

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


